

Become a Member

Please enroll me as a member of The Village Preservation Society of East Hampton for the Membership Year from January 1, 2023-December 31, 2023. A membership includes all family members.

Name:	
Email:	
Address:	
City	
State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	
Please choose a membership level. Contributors of:	
O \$ 25,000.00 will be listed as Chairman's Circle	
O \$ 15,000.00 will be listed as President's Circle	
O \$ 10,000.00 will be listed as Visionary	
O \$ 5,000.00 will be listed as Champion	
O \$ 2,500.00 will be listed as Advocate	
O \$ 1,000.00 will be listed as Benefactor	
O \$ 500.00 will be listed as Patron	
O \$ 250.00 will be listed as Supporting Member	
O \$ 100.00 will be listed as Friend	
O \$ 50.00 will be listed as Regular Membership	
O I (We) support VPS principles, but do not wish to be listed as a member. Enclosed is a contribution of \$	
Fill and print form and mail to:	
The Village Preservation Society of East Hampton	

The Village Preservation Society of East Hampton PO Box 2015
East Hampton NY 11937
631-324-3524